
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
24 
66 
46 
32 
65 
44 
98 

200 
78 

29d 
26 
30 

Name 
Henrik Bronder 
Hilding Frisk 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Vidar Östman 
Charlie Lodell 
Cajsa Moström 
Valter Evertsson 
Alma Evertsson 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Melker Stenman 
Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadahl 
Loke Öström Olsson 

Class 
Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 
40.194 
40.371 
41.249 
41.261 
41.363 
41.885 
41.985 
42.162 
42.650 
43.244 
43.611 
44.246 

Diff 

0.177 
1.055 
1.067 
1.169 
1.691 
1.791 
1.968 
2.456 
3.050 
3.417 
4.052 

In Lap 
8 

10 
10 
8 
4 

10 
10 
9 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Nat/State 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-20 10:21:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

Micro 

Tidskörning gr 1 

Qualifying started at 9:40:25 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 09:40 


